

Republic of the Philippines

DEPARTMENT OF BUDGET AND MANAGEMENT GENERAL SOLANO STREET, SAN MIGUEL, MANILA TeleFax No. 7354979

POT VENUE	20010 4		NO. 7354979	2040 024	1. FE 34 37 6 6	1
		PURCHASE OF			any 2 2019	ALL LESS BELLEVIEW
Supplier:		19 Degree Tooling Corporation	Date: February 2, 2018 Mode of Procurement: Small Value Procurement			ment
		St. Piles	- Iviode of Pr	ocurement.	Siliali value Flocule	ment
Address:		112 Kabesang Imo St., Bilog,				
T181		Balangkas, Valenzuela City 009-276-155-0000				
TIN:		009-276-133-0000				
Gentle		Please deliver the article(s) product(s)/suppli	es/materials li	sted below pr	riced in accordance v	with your
Price Qu	otation,	subject to the Terms and Conditions enumera	Ted at the bac	K Hereor.		
Place of D Date of D	elivery:	DBM Bldg III See attached Schedule of Requirements	Delivery Te Payment To	erm: See attach erm: Upon con	ed Schedule of Require apletion of delivery and	ements d acceptance
Stock No. Unit		Item and Description /Specification		Quantity Unit Cost AMOUNT		
		Supply and Delivery of Notebook and Pens for OGP Roadshows 2018 Breakdown: Notebook Pens (See attached Schedule of Requirements)	or the PGC-	3,000	80.00 25.00	240,000.00 75,000.00
(Total A	mount	In Words)				345,000,0
		Fifteen Thousand Peyros Only				315,000.00
In cas	e of failu cent (1%) Confor	re to make the full delitery within the time specific of the recognition of delay shall be imposed. JEFFERSAN GUNDAYAO 0917 181919 me: 19 DECREE TOOLING CORP. 2 Signature over Printed Name of Supplier	4/18	C	Director IV, Adr	NS. LITA ministrative Service ized Official ting End User)

NOTEBOOKS AND PENS SCHEDULE OF REQUIREMENTS

The delivery schedule expressed as weeks/months stipulates hereafter the date of delivery to the project site.

Item	Description	Quantity	Delivery Schedule
	The Contractor shall provide the following needed for the project:		
1.	Notebooks and Pens	3,000 pieces	First Delivery: 600 pieces 14 Calendar Days upon approval of sample by the end-user
			Second Delivery: 500 pieces By March 1, 2018
			Third Delivery: 1900 pieces By March 19, 2018

JEFFEDSON GUNDAYAO
09171181919
19 DEGREE TOULING CORP. 2



REPUBLIC OF THE PHILIPPINES DEPARTMENT OF BUDGET AND MANAGEMENT

GENERAL SOLANO STREET, SAN MIGUEL, MANILA

NOTICE OF AWARD

February 2, 2018

MR. JEFFERSON A. GUNDAYAO 19 Degree Tooling Corporation 112 Kabesang Imo St., Bilog, Balangkas, Valenzuela City

Dear Mr. Gundayao:

We are pleased to inform you that the project "Supply and Delivery of Notebook and Pens for the PGC-OGP Roadshows 2018" is hereby awarded to your company in the amount of Three Hundred Fifteen Thousand Pesos Only (P315,000.00).

Based on evaluation of your submitted documents, the Administrative Service finds your submission as the lowest calculated and responsive quotation for the said project.

Thank you very much.

Very truly yours,

RYAN S. LITA

M. Director IV, Administrative Service

JEFFERSON GUNDAYAO 09171181919 19 DEGREE TOOLING PORP



DEPARTMENT OF BUDGET AND MANAGEMENT **KEPUBLIC OF THE PHILIPPINES**

CENERAL SOLANO STREET, SAN MIGUEL, MANILA

NOTICE TO PROCEED

February 2, 2018

112 Kabesang Imo St., 19 Degree Tooling Corporation MR. JEFFERSON A. GUNDAYAO

Valenzuela City Bilog, Balangkas,

Dear Mr. Gundayao:

delivery of the project "Supply and Delivery of Notebook and Pens for the PGC-OGP Roadshows 2018", Per attached Purchase Order No. 2018-021, we hereby notify you that your Office may proceed with the

upon receipt and acceptance of this Notice.

compliance with the item/service specification, and the terms stated at the back of the Purchase Order. In this regard, your Office shall coordinate with our Procurement Management Division to ensure

Thank you very much.

Very truly yours,

M.Director IV, Administrative Service



Republic of the Philippines

DEPARTMENT OF BUDGET AND MANAGEMENT GENERAL SOLANO STREET, SAN MIGUEL, MANILA

TeleFax No. 7354979

	19 Degree Tooling Corporation	Date: Mode of P		iry 2, 2018 Small Value Procure	ment	
ddress:	112 Kabesang Imo St., Bilog,		ode of Procurement: Small Value Procurement			
idiess.	Balangkas, Valenzuela City					
N:	009-276-155-0000					
Gentlemen:	Please deliver the article(s) product(s)/sin, subject to the Terms and Conditions enu	upplies/materials I	listed below pri	ced in accordance v	with your	
ice Quotation	n, subject to the Terms and Conditions end					
ace of Delivery ate of Delivery:	y: DBM Bldg III : See attached Schedule of Requirements	Delivery To Payment T	erm: See attache Ferm: Upon com	ed Schedule of Requir pletion of delivery an	ements d acceptance	
Stock No. Unit	t Item and Description /Spec	ification	Quantity	Unit Cost	AMOUNT	
	Supply and Delivery of Notebook and Per OGP Roadshows 2018 Breakdown: Notebook Pens (See attached Schedule of Requirement)		3,000	80.00 25.00	240,000.00 75,000.00	
(Total Amour	at In Words)				315,000.	
	Theread Bosos Only			th (1/10) of	315,000.	
In case of fa one percent (1	ailure to make the full delivery within the time sailure to make the full delivery within the time sailure to make the full delivery within the time sailure over printed Name of Sup		endity of one-ter	Very truly vours, Director IV, Ac Autho	dm S. LITA dministrative Service wrized Official enting End User)	
	Date		A2191	10/2012-02-16	4	
	oility Certified by:	OS No	· Uwivii			